
 

Fannin County  

High School 

Menus for 
May 
2024 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to change. C inco de Mayo (Spanish for “May Fifth”) is a 
time to celebrate Mexican-American food 

and culture in the U.S.  It’s a much bigger deal 
here than it is in Mexico! 

Wednesday, May 1 

Chicken Noodle Soup, Thai Chicken Salad,  

 Carrots, Peas, Fresh Veggie Dippers,  

100% Fruit Juice, Seasonal Fresh Fruit  

Thursday, May 2 

Soft Shell Beef Tacos,  Hawaiian Chicken Salad,  

 Charro Pinto Beans, Popeyed Salad, Corn,  

Cheese Cup, 100% Fruit Juice,  Banana 

Friday, May 3 

   Asian Dumplings w/ Fried Rice, Southwest  

Chicken Salad,  Oriental  Veggie Blend, Cucumber Slices,  

Side Salad, 100% Fruit Juice,  Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, May 6 

Signature Philly Cheese Meatball  Sub, Custom Salad Bar, Potato Bar,  

Sister Shubert’s Roll, Ultimate Fresh  Veggie Bar,  Baked Beans,  

 100% Fruit Juice,  Peaches 

Tuesday, May 7 

Popcorn Chicken w/Roll, Charcuterie Box,  

Creamed Potatoes, Gravy, Steamed Broccoli,  

 100% Fruit Juice,  Fresh Apple Slices 

Wednesday, May 8 

Fajita Chicken or Beef Nacho Bar, Custom Salad Bar,  

Potato Tots, Ultimate Fresh Veggie Bar, 

 100% Fruit Juice, Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

Thursday, May 9 

Mac & Cheese w/ Buffalo Bites, Mac & Cheese w/ WG Roll, 

  Thai Chicken Salad, Corn, Baked Sweet Potato  

100% Fruit Juice, Banana 

Friday, May 10 

Thai Chicken Bowl w/Asian Rice & Roll,  

Custom Salad Bar,  Beef Hot Dog 

Hawaiian Cole Slaw, Ultimate Fresh  Veggie Bar,  

100% Fruit Juice,  Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

A Choice of Milk: 

Fat Free—Chocolate,1%—White  

Monday, Wednesday & Friday Custom  

Salad Bar w/ a variety of Proteins, Greens, 

Fresh Vegetables and Condiments 

 

Wednesdays Griller Cheeseburger 

Tuesdays & Thursdays Stuffed Crust  

Pepperoni Pizza 

 

Potato Bar: Pulled pork or Chili along w/ 

Cheese sauce & Salad bar 

Taco & Nacho Bar: Seasoned Pulled  

Chicken or Fajita Chicken or Beef along  

w/ Cheese Sauce & Salad bar 

 

Si es necesario que esta información 

sea traducida en su idioma, por fa-

vor de comunicarse con la escuela de 

su hijo.   

And School Nutrition Employee Appreciation Week 



 

 

 

 

Cook’s Choice 

 

Monday, May 20 

Chicken Parmesan Sub, Custom Salad Bar, Baked Potato Bar  

Baked Beans, Ultimate Fresh Veggie Bar,  

100% Fruit Juice,  Peaches 

Tuesday, May 21 

Popcorn Chicken w/Roll, Charcuterie Box,  

Creamed Potatoes, Gravy, Steamed Broccoli,  

100% Fruit Juice,  Fresh Apple Slices 

 

Wednesday, May 22 

 

 

 

Thursday, May 23 

 

 

 

 

Friday, May 24 

 

 Cook’s Choice Monday, May 13 

Buffalo Chicken Dip w/ Chips, Beef Steak Sandwich, Custom Salad Bar 

Ultimate Fresh Veggie  Bar 

100% Fruit Juice, Pears 

Tuesday, May 14 

Chicken Nuggets w/Roll, Charcuterie Box 

 Creamed Potatoes, Gravy, Broccoli,   

100% Fruit Juice, Blueberries w/ Whipped Topping 

Wednesday, May 15 

Beef or Pulled Chicken Taco Bar, Custom Salad Bar,   

Charro Pinto Beans, Ultimate Fresh Veggie Bar  

100% Fruit Juice, Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

Thursday, May 16 

Cheezy Twiz Sticks w/ Marinara,  

Thai Chicken Salad, 

Corn, Side Salad 

100% Fruit Juice, Banana 

Friday, May 17 

Chili w/ RealGrilled Cheese , Custom Salad Bar,  

Mini Corn Dogs, 

Roasted Spicy Sweet Potatoes, Ultimate Fresh Veggie Bar,    

100% Fruit Juice, Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

Cook’s Choice 


